Mike’s BBQQ Concession

Mid-Atlantic Fireworks Festival

Saturday April 1{th 2015
Pulled Pork BBQ Sand.
Chicken Tenders

Boardwalk Fries

Cheese Fries

Fries with the Works
(Cheese, Chili, Jalapeno)

Hot Dog
Cole Slaw

Soda and Water

$6.00

$5.00
$4.00
$6.00

$5.00

$2.50
$1.00

$2.00

200z bottle — Water, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi,
Mountain Dew, Dr. Pepper, Sierra Mist




