Mike's BBQ Concession

Mid-Atlantic Fireworks Festival Saturday April 11th 2015

Pulled Pork BBQ Sand.	\$6.00
Chicken Tenders	\$5.00
Boardwalk Fries	\$4.00
Cheese Fries	\$6.00
Fries with the Works (Cheese, Chili, Jalapeno)	\$5.00
Hot Dog	\$2.50
Cole Slaw	\$1.00
Soda and Water	\$2.00
20oz bottle – Water, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Dr. Pepper, Sierra Mist	